
FRESHMAN BOYS BASKETBALL

Date Day Place Time Opponent Bus

11/15/2014 Saturday Home 11:00 AM VS. GRANDVIEW/DE SALES (SCRIMMAGE)

11/18/2014 Tuesday Away 5:00 PM @ LANCASTER (SCRIMMAGE) #3321/ 3:45 PM

12/06/2014 Saturday Away 11:00 AM @ OLENTANGY ORANGE #3392/9:45Am

12/12/2014 Friday Home 4:30 PM VS. UTICA

12/16/2014 Tuesday Home 4:30 PM VS. GRANVILLE

12/20/2014 Saturday Away 4:30 PM @ TRI-VALLEY #3393/3:00PM

12/23/2014 Tuesday Home 4:30 PM VS. HEATH

12/30/2014 Tuesday Home 4:30 PM VS. GROVEPORT-MADISON

01/05/2015 Monday Away 4:30 PM @ NEWARK CATHOLIC #3394/3:15PM

01/09/2015 Friday Home 4:30 PM VS. WATKINS MEMORIAL

01/13/2015 Tuesday Away 4:30 PM @ LICKING VALLEY #3395/3:00PM

01/16/2015 Friday Away 4:30 PM @ JOHNSTOWN-MONROE #3396/3:15PM

01/20/2015 Tuesday Home 4:30 PM VS. NORTHRIDGE

01/23/2015 Friday Away 4:30 PM @ UTICA #3397/3:00PM

01/27/2015 Tuesday Away 4:30 PM @ GRANVILLE #3398/3:15PM

02/03/2015 Tuesday Away 4:30 PM @ HEATH #3399/3:15PM

02/06/2015 Friday Home 4:30 PM VS. NEWARK CATHOLIC

02/10/2015 Tuesday Away 4:30 PM @ WATKINS MEMORIAL #3400/3:30PM

02/13/2015 Friday Home 4:30 PM VS. LICKING VALLEY

02/17/2015 Tuesday Home 4:30 PM VS. JOHNSTOWN-MONROE

02/20/2015 Friday Away 4:30 PM @ NORTHRIDGE #3401/3:15PM

02/24/2015 Tuesday Away 4:30 PM @ WESTERVILLE NORTH #3402/3:15PM


